
 

 

DaRT F315 Bus Service - revised timetable Winter 2018/19     

SUDBURY - BULMER - GESTINGTHORPE - WICKHAM ST. PAUL - PEBMARSH -  GREAT AND LITTLE MAPLESTEAD - HALSTEAD  

Mondays to Saturdays               F315 Notes 

Sudbury, Bus Station   09:00 11:00 13:00 15:30 17:30 19:15  
TO BOOK  

 

Phone: 01621 87 44 11  
e-mail: 

bookings@essexandsuffolkdart.
co.uk  

Note: e-mail booking is not a 
booking until it is confirmed 

by return e-mail  
 

This is a flexible service. The 
times in BLACK BOLD type are 

fixed timing points. 
  

The times in red italics need 
to be pre-booked.  

When you book you will be 
given a time.  Please be at the 

agreed pick up point 10 
minutes before. 

 

Timings other than those in bold 
may vary by up to 10 minutes 
either side of the stated time, 
dependent on the number of 
passengers booked on the 

service. 
 

Operated by 14-seater bus with 
wheelchair access. 

 

Concessionary Passes will be 
accepted between 09:00 and 

24:00 on weekdays and all day 
weekends and bank holidays.  

Ballingdon, opp. Strawberry Stores   09:03 11:03 13:03 15:33 17:33 19:18  

Bulmer Tye, Park Lane   09:07 11:07 13:07 15:37 17:37 19:22  

Bulmer, Cross Roads   09:11 11:11 13:11 15:41 17:41 19:26  

Gestingthorpe, Foundry Corner  09:17 11:17 13:17 15:47 17:47 19:32  

Wickham St Paul, The Victory   09:23 11:23 13:23 15:53 17:53 19:38  

Pebmarsh, Bus Shelter   09:30 11:30 13:30 16:00 18:00 19:45  

Pebmarsh, War Memorial       +12 mins   09:31 11:31 13:31 16:01 18:01 19:46  

Little Maplestead, Cock Road   09:25 11:25 13:25 15:55 17:55 19:27  

Great Maplestead, School       + 7 mins   09:28 11:28 13:28 15:58 17:58 19:43  

Little Maplestead, Pump   09:32 11:32 13:32 16:02 18:02 19:30  

Halstead, High Street   09:37 11:37 13:37 16:07 18:07 19:35 earliest arrival time 

Halstead, High Street   09:56 11:56 13:56 16:26 18:26 19:52 latest arrival time 
          

HALSTEAD - GREAT AND LITTLE MAPLESTEAD - PEBMARSH - WICKHAM ST. PAUL - GESTINGTHORPE - BULMER - SUDBURY 

Mondays to Saturdays               F315 

Halstead, High Street 07:30 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:30 18:30   

Little Maplestead, Pump 07:34 10:08 12:08 14:04 16:34 18:34   

Great Maplestead, School       + 7 mins 07:38 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:38 18:38   

Little Maplestead, Cock Road 07:41 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:50 18:50   

Pebmarsh, War Memorial 07:50 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:50 18:50   

Pebmarsh, Bus Shelter          + 12 mins 07:51 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:51 18:51   

Wickham St Paul, The Victory 07:45 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:45 18:45   

Gestingthorpe, Foundry Corner 07:49 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:49 18:49   

Bulmer, Cross Roads 07:55 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:55 18:55   

Bulmer Tye, Park Lane 07:59 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:59 18:44   

Ballingdon, Strawberry Stores 08:03 10:33 12:33 14:33 17:03 18:48   

Sudbury, Bus Station 08:07 10:37 12:37 14:37 17:07 18:50  earliest arrival time 

Sudbury, Bus Station 08:26 10:56 12:56 14:56 17:26 19:07  latest arrival time 
 

 


